47

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.

126

127

128

129
130

131

132
133
134
135

136

1387

138
139

140
141
142

143

144
145

146
147
148
149

150

POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 32—continued.
CHier OrricEs AND SuB-OFFICES—continued.
Sub-Offices, Blenheim—continued.
Kaikoura—

Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of
Customs £180, Clerk Petty Sessions
Court £30, Registration and Return-
ing Officer £25, Registrar of Births
&e. fees, and Telegraphist £25)

Kekerangu—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145) ...
Picton—

Postmaster (also Collector of Customs
£280, Telegraphist £60, and Coroner
fees)

Clerk

15 Country Postmasters

Chief Qffice, Nelson—
Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages £50)
2 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £115
Cadet
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £140, 1 at £130 .
Messenger
Sub-Qffices—
Motueka—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)
Richmond—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90, and
Railway Stationmaster £90)
The Port (]granch Office)—
Postmaster (also Telegraph £10)
80 Country Postmasters

Chief Office, Westpori—
Chief Postmaster
Clerk
Assistant and Letter Carrier...
Sub-Offices—
Charleston—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) ...
Lyell—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)
18 Country Postmasters

Chief Office, Greymouth—
Chieft Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £125
Letter Carrier
Shipping Officer
Sub-Offfices—
Ahaura—
Postmaster (also Telographist £110) ...

1879-80.
£ d £ u d
30 0 0
10 0 0
130 0 O
130 0 0
120 0 0
1,000 0 ©
385 0 0
390 0 0
85 0 0
270 0 0
80 0 0
40 0 0
30 0 0
150 0 ©
275 0 0
1,705 0 O
300 0 0
145 0 0
110 0 ©
5 0 0
45 0 0
100 0 0
750 0 0
325 0 0
310 0 O
110 0 0
10 0 0
50 0 0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

