Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.	·	1879–80.					
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	8.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 32—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued. Sub-Offices, Blenheim—continued. Kaikoura—						
126	Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of Customs £130, Clerk Petty Sessions Court £30, Registration and Returning Officer £25, Registrar of Births &c. fees, and Telegraphist £25)	30	0	0			
127	Kekerangu— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145)	10	0	0			
128	Picton— Postmaster (also Collector of Customs £230, Telegraphist £60, and Coroner						
129	fees)	130 130		0			
130	15 Country Postmasters	120		o			
		1,000	0	0			
101	Chief Office, Nelson-						
131	Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages £50)	385	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 132 \\ 133 \end{array}$	2 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £115	390	_	0			
134	2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £140, 1 at £130	85 270		0			
135	Messenger Sub-Offices—	80	0	0			
100	Motueka—	40	^				
136	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135) Richmond—	40	0	0			
137	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90, and Railway Stationmaster £90)	30	0	0			
138	The Port (Branch Office)— Postmaster (also Telegraph £10)	150	0	0			
139	30 Country Postmasters	275	0	0			
		1,705	0	0			
	Olist Office Westword						
140	Chief Office, Westport— Chief Postmaster	300	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 141 \\ 142 \end{array}$	Clerk Assistant and Letter Carrier	145 110		0			
142	Sub-Offices—	110	U				
143	Charleston— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	50	0	0			
144 145	Lyell— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) 18 Country Postmasters	45 100	_	0			
		750		0			
	Chief Office, Greymouth—						
146	Chief Postmaster	325		0			
$\frac{147}{148}$	2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £125 Letter Carrier	310 110		0			
149	Shipping Officer Sub-Offices—	10	_	0	1		
	Ahaura						
150	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	50	0	0			